
Summary of train services October and November 2020

Summary only at 3rd October 2020. Subject to change at short notice and to conditions. You must check 
at svr.co.uk before booking or travel. 

Flyer Explorer Adventurer Evening Pioneer Wanderer Ghost train

Saturday 3rd October Flyer Explorer Adventurer Sunset 
Special & 
Evening 
dining

Sunday 4th October Flyer Adventurer Pioneer

Friday 9th October Pioneer Wanderer

Saturday 10th October Flyer Explorer Adventurer Sunset 
Special

Sunday 11th October Flyer Adventurer

Saturday 17th October Flyer Explorer Adventurer Sunset 
Special & 
Evening 
dining

Sunday 18th October Flyer Adventurer Pioneer

Friday 23rd October Pioneer Wanderer

Saturday 24th October Flyer Explorer Adventurer Sunset 
Special

Sunday 25th October Flyer Adventurer

Monday 26th October Flyer Adventurer

Tuesday 27th October Flyer Adventurer

Wednesday 28th October Flyer Adventurer

Thursday 29th October Flyer Adventurer Ghost train

Friday 30th October Flyer Adventurer Ghost train

Saturday 31st October Flyer Explorer Adventurer Ghost train

Sunday 1st November Flyer Adventurer

Monday 2nd November Flyer Adventurer

Saturday 7th November Flyer Adventurer Evening 
dining

Sunday 8th November Flyer Adventurer

Saturday 14th November Flyer Adventurer Evening 
dining

Sunday 15th November Flyer Adventurer

Saturday 21st November Flyer Adventurer Evening 
dining

Sunday 22nd November Flyer Adventurer


